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	Bezeichnung
	Anzahl

Stück
	Einzelpreis

EUR/Stück
	Gesamtpreis

EUR

	
	
	
	
	

	x.x.x
	Bögen aus PE 100 Rohr – SDR 11

22°  Typ 9052
· Rohr nach DIN 8074/75

· r = 1.5 d

· Farbe schwarz

· DVGW-reg. 

      Gas MOP 10, Wasser PN 16

Fabrikat: 
PLASSON 

	
	
	

	
	Dimension [d1]
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75
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110
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140
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200

225

250

280

315
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400

450

500

560
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	Art.-Nr.:
9052022063
9052022075

9052022090

9052022110

9052022125

9052022140

9052022160

9052022180

9052022200

9052022225

9052022250

9052022280

9052022315

9052022355

9052022400

9052022450

9052022500

9052022560
9052022630

9052022710

9052022800
	
	
	



